Pendants & Chandelier 4
Interior sconces /0O
Exterior sconces 112










MODERN FORMS

HARMONY

Featuring a new textured finish technique developed

uniquely for this family to contrast against the grooved,
tempered glass cylinders of glittering beaded glass. The
subtle textural juxtapositions are the details elevating
this design to that without equal.

Uniquely textured metalwork
paired with beaded glass shades
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy
+ Three 12" and one 6" down rods included
(additional down rods available for purchase)
Rated Life: 54,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K
CRI: 90

= 11"
30"
MIN
120"
14" MAX
See complimentary J
piece on page 70 i
Model Diameter =~ Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
PD-71011 11" 16W 120-277V 1250 700 AB Aged Brass F T3

Example: PD-71011-AB

Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

HARMONY

Pendant & Chandelier | 5




MODERN FORMS l '

HARMONY | |

Featuring a new textured finish technique developed
uniquely for this family to contrast against the grooved,

tempered glass cylinders of glittering beaded glass. The
subtle textural juxtapositions are the details elevating |
this design to that without equal.

See complimentary
piece on page 70

Uniquely textured metalwork
paired with beaded glass shades
+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean
look for adjustable suspension height
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V

Universal Driver (120-277V) ,\2/|(|)N
Rated Life: 54,000 hours T i ‘ ”H"HHI 120"
Color temp: 3000K 14" = \|||| IW‘ MAX
CRI: 90 ! ] 1
PD-71035 PD-71027
Model Diameter =~ Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
PD-71027 27" 58W 4500 2500 S
PD-71035 357 sow 120277 6250 3500 AB Aged Brass E .

Example: PD-71034-AB

6 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



Pendant & Chandelier | 7

0]
>
C
0
IS
Z
r
L]
Q
0
P>

vl
Z
O
>
14
<
T




MODERN FORMS

ARETHA |

A contemporized mid-century inspired luminaire
featuring geometric aged brass finished cylinders. This
innovative design set in a wave suggests movement when
viewed from various angles for a gracious statement
over a long table or as room dividers when displayed in
multiples at upscale establishments.

17"

+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an J

ultra-clean look for adjustable suspension height [ 45" |

ETL & cETL damp location listed N

Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V N

Universal Driver (120-277V) o
+ Rated Life: 50,000 hours 130"
- Color temp: 3000K 1T0“ “ MAX
+ CRI: 90 L 1

Model Width Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
PD-74045 45" 31w 120-277V 3400 1815 AB Aged Brass F T3

Example: PD-74045-AB

8 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

ARETHA

R Chandelier | ©




MODERN FORMS

FURY

An elegant chandelier combining energy efficiency with

made possible with the latest in LED technology.

lustrous metal finishes and gold encased art glass panes.
Soft and even illumination from an innovative design only

See complimentary
piece on page 74

Handmade from recycled glass

Molded gold and clear glass shards T

+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean [ 1 18"
look for adjustable suspension height 1
ETL & cETL damp location listed X ;)"
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V MIN
Universal Driver (120-277V) 170"

* Rated Life: 50,000 hours g ] o o e S

- Color temp: 3000K N +

- CRI: 90 * 48" !
Model Length Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish

PD-66048 48" 45w 120-277V 1936 1097 AB Aged Brass F T3

Example: PD-66048-AB

10 | Pendant & Chandelier

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

FURY




MODERN FORMS

FURY oo

An elegant chandelier combining energy efficiency ‘

with lustrous metal finishes and gold encased art /| | \
glass panes. Soft and even illumination from an [ [ \
innovative design only made possible with the J |

latest in LED technology.
[

|

28"

Handmade from recycled glass
- Molded gold and clear glass shards
+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean J

look for adjustable suspension height
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V

Universal Driver (120-277V)

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90
Model Diameter =~ Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
PD-66028 28" 44w 120-277V 1871 1060 AB Aged Brass F T3
Example: PD-66028-AB
modernforms.com

12 | Pendant & Chandelier



MODERN FORMS

FURY

Pendant & Chandelier | 13




MODERN FORMS

ARCS

A sleek and sophisticated chandelier for contemporary
and transitional spaces. Concave and convex arcs in black
or aged brass are mirrored above and below. A statement
piece for over a dining or conference table.

+ Curved, flowing etched lightguide material
- Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean
look for adjustable suspension height
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
+ Universal Driver (120-277V)
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
- Color temp: 3000K
- CRI: 90

Model Length Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
PD-31058 58" 0w 120277V 5300 2089 gl‘z /;f;g( Brass .

Example: PD-31058-AB

14 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

ARCS

18-8s0l€-ad

1 58" 1
T
15"
MIN
T I T\ \ 120°
?“ l I 1 %AX

Pendant & Chandelier | 15



MODERN FORMS

NMINX

Elegant artisanal sparkles. Held aloft, long-lasting LEDs
provide functional down lighting. A sleek mini pendant
that works by itself or in multiples.

Reclaimed K5 crystal

+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean
look for adjustable suspension height
Minimal exposed hardware

- Title 24 option available (special order)
with driver concealed within canopy
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV
Universal Driver (120-277V)
installs within junction box
Rated Life: 50,000 hours

- Color temp: 3000K

- CRI: 90

o5n
MIN
13" 120"
J MAX
See complimentary J
pieces on page 18, 88 2"
Model Height Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
” AB Aged Brass FE Tl
PD-78013 13 4w 120-277V 252 190 AN Antique Nickel =

Example: PD-78013-AB

16 | Pendant & Chandelier

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

MINX



MODERN FORMS

FOREVER

Spectacularly luminous panels made with

reclaimed K5 crystal are spellbouding in

this exquisite chandelier. Clandestine LED

light sources are powered by thin cables

that suspend the frame to the canopy for

a technologically advanced design with the _
utmost attention to detail. /

Reclaimed K5 crystal T
- Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an 30"
ultra-clean look for adjustable suspension height
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant J
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV / TRIAC 0-10V L"
Universal Driver (120-277V) MIN
concealed within canopy 170"
Rated Life: 50,000 hours b MAX
Color temp: 3000K - €
CRI: 90 F—34"—
Model Length Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
PD-76034 34" 2W  120-277V 2400 1720 AB Aged Brass e—

AN Antique Nickel Be==

Example: PD-76034-AB

18 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



: ||f|||h

JII

a

|| l]|l|||
!

\ m [1pie ﬁ.... }

I; | il[u'#f'

FOREVER

Pendant & Chandelier | 19




MODERN FORMS

NMINX

Illustrious reclaimed crystal that has been crushed and
suspended are set in rods and illuminated throughout
by discretely hidden LEDs.

+ Articulating stems made of reclaimed K5 crystal
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

ETL & cETL damp location listed

Dimmer: ELV / TRIAC 0-10V

Universal Driver (120-277V)

concealed within canopy

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90

I

Ko
-

D -

MIN i
. - 123"
See complimentary 14" MAX 4 120"
pieces on page 14, 88 L = MAX
PD-81006 PD-81004
Model #oflights Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
PD-81004 4 32w 2642 1669 AB  Aged Brass FE T
120-277V . ;

PD-81006 6 45w 4135 2446 AN  Antique Nickel Be—=

Example: PD-81004-AB

20 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

MINX

Pendant & Chandelier | 21




MODERN FORMS

HARMONIX

Like a dynamic instrument of musical chimes. Harmonix
plays to the rhythm of light. Beautiful playful light.
A two tone finish features black with aged brass.

Frosted diffusers spread light evenly
+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean

look for adjustable suspension height
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

ETL & cETL damp location listed

Dimmer: ELV / 0-10V

Universal Driver (120-277V)

concealed within canopy

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90

N
AV 4

—14"—
26"
MIN
26" | ! 146"
MAX
Model Diameter ~ Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
+ PD-87914 14" 47w 120-277V 6600 2660 BK/AB  Black/Aged Brass [ R

Example: PD-87914-BK/AB

22 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



HARMONIX

Pendant & Chandelier | 23



MODERN FORMS

AMARI

Cubism captured the imagination of a changing world
during the turn of the 20th century. Pay homage to this
era in Modern art with a chandelier of juxtaposed planes
finished in aged brass.

- Ambient light distributed from multiple diffusers
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

-
ETL & cETL damp location listed -Hiiﬁﬂ- 1f"

Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V

Universal Driver (120-277V) T
concealed within canopy 20
- Twelve 12" and four 6” down rods included MIN
(additional down rods available for purchase) 118"
- Rated Life: 50,000 hours 1; %ﬁ MAX
- Color temp: 3000K n l
- CRI1 90 F—— 58" —
Model Length Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
PD-79058 58” 60W 120-277V 6000 2400 AB Aged Brass F T3

Example: PD-79058-AB

24 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

AMARI

Chandelier | 25



MODERN FORMS

JACKAL

Like star-crossed lovers never to meet, parallels of
finely-finished lines and light create the intriguing
display. Beautiful in aged brass or black finishes.

Hang straight swivel
- Ambient light distributed from multiple diffusers
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed T
Dimmer: ELV/ 0-10V 34
Universal Driver (120-277V) concealed within canopy MIN
+ Six 12" and two 6" down rods included I — 123"

(additional down rods available for purchase) m ‘ ‘ MAX
— |

Rated Life: 82,000 hours
- Color temp: 3000K

N

- CRI: 90 8" 1 56" 1
Model Length Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
L AB Aged Brass F N |
PD-80056 56 40w 120-277V 2794 1972 BK Black 27

Example: PD-80056-AB

26 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

JACKAL

Pendant & Chandelier | 27




MODERN FORMS

ATLANTIS

The rhythm of moonlight on the sea is captured within

the molded glass lens floating inside the frame. Integral
LEDs backlight the glass for a stunning luminous effect,
like reflections of moonlight on waves.

Cast art glass

Low profile aircraft cables for an ultra-clean look
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

ETL & cETL damp location listed

Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V

Universal Driver (120-277V)

concealed within canopy

| — T
+ Six 12" and two 6" down rods included 20"
(additional down rods available for purchase) MIN
Rated Life: 50,000 hours 0 T i 120"
T MAX

- Color temp: 3000K 7 I T 7 )

CRI: 90 be"4 47" 1
Model Length Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish

PD-39947 47" 45w 120-277V 3500 1176 AN Antique Nickel e

Example: PD-39947-AN

28 | Pendant & Chandelier

modernforms.com



ATLANTIS

\-\ Pendant & Chandener\lg
N,
4 “h : 'H\‘\
™
“\‘“‘ »



MODERN FORMS

ATLANTIS

The rhythm of moonlight on the sea is
captured within the cased glass lens floating
inside the frame. Integral LEDs backlight
the glass for a stunning luminous effect, like
reflections of moonlight on waves.

- Cast art glass
+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean
look for adjustable suspension height
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
+ Color temp: 3000K

+ CRI: 90
Model Length ~ Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
PD-39928 28" 44w 3000 1311 . .
PD-39935 35 caw 120277V 4000 1902 AN Antique Nickel ==

Example: PD-39928-AN

30 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

ATLANTIS

.
J

18"
16"
MIN YIIN
120
- MAX = 120"
6" o 6" MAX

35 ——28"——

PD-39935 PD-39928

Pendant & Chandelier | 31



MODERN FORMS

{ |
JUPITER “

\
f
/

Two orbits of cosmic dust dancing \
in space. Rings can be adjusted | \
independently to create a |

spectacular modern statement of |
varying relational elements. l

+ Reclaimed K5 crystal

27—
Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean
look for adjustable suspension height
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

+ ETL & cETL damp location listed

+ Dimmer: ELV / TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy

T
20"
MIN
120"
- Rated Life: 50,000 hours MAX
- Color temp: 3000K J
+ CRI: 90 1"z

Model Diameter ~ Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
PD-75027 27" 62W 120-277V 5177 4602 BK
Example: PD-75027-BK

Black

32 | Pendant & Chandelier

modernforms.com



Pendant & Chandelier | 33




MODERN FORMS

ACID

Surrealistic droplets of metallic liquid artfully suspended.
Powerful LED downlights concealed within these steel
shades provide functional illumination comparable

to halogen MR16s. String individually or drop them in
clusters for the full mind-blowing experience.

+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra
clean look for adjustable suspension height
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV
Universal Driver (120-277V)
installs within junction box
Rated Life: 70,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K
CRI: 90

10"
MIN
120"
MAX

()1

Model # of lights Wattage Voltage LED Lumens  Delivered Lumens Finish

. T
PD-15604 1 light 11w 120-277V 640 485 BK Black ’

PN Polished Nickel 1
Example: PD-15604-BK

34 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

ACID

Pendant & Chandelier | 35



MODERN FORMS

VELOCE

Model Diameter Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
¢ PD-24848 48" 107W 120-277V 9235 4947 BK B.laCkA
TT Titanium ]

Example: PD-24848-TT

36 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

VELOCE

38"
MIN
172"
" MAX
12" i
— 48—y
PD-24848

Pendant & Chandelier | 37



MODERN FORMS

VELOCE

Interlocked bands of metal loop around and around on this \
simple yet oblique design. Veloce's rings can be adjusted for
a more personalized shape. Thin, coated cables maintain a
clean, refined look.

N
207
MIN
118"
= MAX
8 1

f— 38—

PD-24838

Rotatable edge-lit metal bands 0°-25°
+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an
ultra-clean look for adjustable suspension height
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed =
Dimmer: ELV / 0-10V -

Universal Driver (120-277V) |\3||7N

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

- 116"
Color temp: 3000K 7 MAX
CRI: 90 —26"— 1
PD-24826
Model Diameter Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
PD-24826 26" S4W o0 77y 3850 3593 BK Black [
PD-24838 38" 82w 5311 5261 T Titanium ]

Example: PD-24838-TT

38 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

VELOCE




MODERN FORMS

DOUBLE BUBBLE

A minimalist take on a crystal ball. Two geometrically concentric
spheres are laser-etched within K9 optically perfect crystal.
When illuminated with the latest in LED technology the double

bubble within is a curious diffuse floating light.

+ Thin, powered aircraft cable provides an ultra-clean

look for adjustable suspension height

Light is distributed by a laser-etched crystal ball

- Title 24 option available (special order)
with driver concealed within canopy
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV
Universal Driver (120-277V)
installs within junction box
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90
|
12"
MIN
120"
MAX
i J
&
1
5"y
Model Diameter =~ Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
AB Aged Brass F Tl
PD-82006 6” aw 120-277V 560 530 BK Black T
SN Satin Nickel

Example: PD-82006-BK

For Title 24 option, add a "T24" before the finish: PD-82006-T24-BK

40 | Pendant & Chandelier

modernforms.com




S| E BUBBLE

Pendant & Chandelier | 41




MODERN FORMS

BLOOM

Spectacular, yet distinctly different looks from one finely-crafted
lightpiece. From a bud of concentrated light to a crown of light.

Extends and retracts mechanically from 32" to 42"
- Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean
look for adjustable suspension height 42— 32—
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy

- Rated Life: 50,000 hours |1v|4|N
- Color temp: 3000K 173"
CRI: 90 "o MAX

Model Length Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
L AL Brushed Aluminum
PD-73032 32 45w 120-277V 3150 2205 BK Black [ )

Example: PD-73032-BK

42 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

BLOOM

Pendant & Chandelier | 43



MODERN FORMS

RACETRACK

A continuum of seamless LEDs in a shape
reminiscent of the Roman Circus Maximus,
where chariots created breathtaking

spectacles. Available in three CCT options.

- Silicon gel diffusers for even illumination
- Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean

look for adjustable suspension height | 46 }

- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant T
ETL & cETL damp location listed 7"
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V l
Universal Driver (120-277V) T
concealed within canopy 20"
Rated Life: 50,000 hours 1'\’;'(’)\1
Color temp: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K MAX
CRI: 90 2" 10 L

Model  Length Color Temp Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

2700 2987 1903 .
PD-53046 46" 3000 38W 120277V 3142 2067 A Duened Aluminum -
3500 3266 2135

Example: PD-53046-30-BK

44 | Pendant & Chandelier

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

RACETRACK

Pendant & Chandelier | 45



MODERN FORMS

THE RING

Simple yet refined. An elevated ring suspended above by its
ultra-thin powered cables. Brushed aluminum or black finishes
accentuate the tailored profile and seamless construction.

+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean

look for adjustable suspension height — —
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color temp: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K A
CRI: 90
20"
MIN
110"
2'T MAX
— 24" —
PD-55024
20"
MIN
170"
2'T MAX
B 36" —
—_ PD-55036
o 1
, T
35"
MIN
170"
MAX
2"T 1
[ 48" |
PD-55048
Model CCT  Width Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish
PD-55024-27 27" 22W
PD-55036-27 2700 36" 30W ;‘;‘;; ;3%
PD-55048-27 48 44w 3048 37110
PD-55024-30 o 1891 1368 BK  Black BT
PD-55036-30 3000 36 30W 120-277V .
PD-55048-30 18" 240 2791 2083 AL Brushed Aluminum I
3968 3126
PD-55024-35 27" 22W
PD-55036-35 3500 36"  30W ;gﬁf ;‘7’;?
PD-55048-35 48 44w 4167 3282

Example: PD-55024-AL

46 | Pendant & Chandelier

modernforms.com




THE RING

Pendant & Chandelier | 47



MODERN FORMS

CHAOS

Chaos freezes a moment in time with breathtaking
elegance. Ultra thin powered cables stabilize the

suspension without visual interference. Each section
of this sculptural form is equipped with consistent,
LEDs for refined illumination throughout. Let chaos reign.

+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V

+ Universal Driver (120-277V)
Rated Life: 50,000 hours

+ Color temp: 3000K

- CRI: 90

MULTIPLES WITH AGED BRASS CANOPY

3 Lights PD-64803R-BK/AB-AB
5 Lights PD-64805R-BK/AB-AB
9 Lights PD-64809R-BK/AB-AB

15 Lights PD-64815R-BK/AB-AB

21 Lights PD-64821R-BK/AB-AB

MULTIPLES WITHBLACK CANOPY

3 Lights PD-64803R-BK/AB-AB
5 Lights PD-64805R-BK/AB-AB
9 Lights PD-64809R-BK/AB-AB

15 Lights PD-64815R-BK/AB-AB

21 Lights PD-64821R-BK/AB-AB

48 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

CHAOS

e ]
oo ° 0
g
o G
— 12" — — 17" —— — 17" —
i 30" T ) 30" 1 30"
MIN . MIN . ] MIN
) 142" 36 142" 48 142"
33 MAX MAX } MAX
g 1 i
30" 30"
. MIN . MIN
66 14" 60 142"
MAX MAX
Model # of Lights  Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish Canopy
PD-64803R 3 Lights 19W 1524 917
PD-64805R 5 Lights 32w 2537 1528
PD-64809R 9 Lights S0W 120277 4371 2751 f\g/ g’rzcsimgec’ i 45| gﬁ g‘f;imss B
PD-64815R 15 Lights 80w 7285 4600
PD-64821R 27 Lights 115W 10199 6445

Example: PD-64809R-BK/AB-AB

Pendant & Chandelier | 49



50

MODERN FORMS

CHAOS

Chaos freezes a moment in time with breathtaking
elegance. Ultra thin powered cables stabilize

the suspension without visual interference.

Each section of this sculptural form is equipped
with consistent, LEDs for refined illumination
throughout. Let chaos reign.

- Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra
clean look for adjustable suspension height
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Color temp: 3000K
CRI: 90

L 18" 24" 30"

MIN MIN MIN

120" 126" 132"

14" MAX 20" MAX 26" MAX

2"H 2"H 2"H
PD-64814 PD-64820 PD-64826
Model Height Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish

PD-64814 14”7 Tow 875 592

PD-64820 20 15W 120277V 1444 943 o Aged Brass '_-
PD-64826 26" 22w 1565 986

Example: PD-64826-AB

Pendant & Chandelier

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

CHAOS

Pendant & Chandelier | 51

S



MODERN FORMS

CHAOS

Chaos freezes a moment in time with breathtaking
elegance. Ultra thin powered cables stabilize the
suspension without visual interference. Each section of
this sculptural form is equipped with consistent, LEDs for
refined illumination throughout. Let chaos reign.

@

Fixed sculptural form
+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean
look for adjustable suspension height
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV / 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
Rated Life: 54,000 hours
+ Color temp: 3000K

+ CRI: 90
Model Length  Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish
AB  Aged Brass e
¢ PD-64848 48” 30w 2336 1628 .
PD-64872 7o sgw 120277V 3859 3496 AL Brushed Aluminum N

BK  Black
Example: PD-64848-AL

52 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

CHAOS

34"
MIN
115"
MAX

PD-64872 PD-64848

Pendant & Chandelier | 53



MODERN FORMS

KRYPTONITE
28”

Like frozen branches shimmering with ice, -

Kryptonite takes inspiration from the beauty of
nature, but its elegant geometrical form and the
dazzling LED technology transcend the trees for iAOIN
a spectacular statement piece perfect in luxury 40" 142"
homes, hotel atriums and opulent restaurants. MAX
Sparkling rods of artisanal Piastra crystal and
rotatable rods may be personalized for the
space you're designing. 1

Model Width ~ Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish
PD-54728 28" 46W 120277V 962 846 BK  Black/Piastra Crystal RS

PN Polished Nickel/Piastra Crystal
Example: PD-54728-BK

54 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

KRYPTONITE
32!]

Rotatable arms

Cylindrical crystalized Piastra crystal
+ Adjust at joints to customize look

ETL & cETL damp location listed

Dimmer: ELV &: T

Universal Driver (120-277V) installs within junction box 23"
- Three 12" and one 6” down rods included T

(additional down rods available for purchase)

Rated Life: 50,000 hours 13"

Color temp: 3000K J

CRI: 90

- — 3 — -
Model Width Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish
PD-54732 BK T T

PN

modernforms.com Pendant & Chandelier | 55



MODERN FORMS

KRYPTONITE
55”

N
7

Model Width Wattage Voltage

LED Lumens

Delivered Lumens Finish

PD-54765 55" 46W 120-277V

Example: PD-54765-BK

56 | Pendant & Chandelier

1780

1245 BK Black/Piastra Crystal BT
PN Polished Nickel/Piastra Crystal

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

KRYPTONITE

|

ot Bl Do e SR,

S e R e

Pendant & Chandelier | 57

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

MAGIC

Glorious sparkly stalks of Piastra crystal are alluringly remarkable either as a single-file line of slender, individual
pendants or as a 23-light linear chandelier with customizable proportions. New rectangular canopies. Long lasting
LEDs dim down beautifully. Ideal for large residential, hospitality and commercial applications.

[ N

H
]
T T T
18" 18" 18"
MIN MIN N MIN
T 120" T 120" 127 0 120"
127 MAX o MAX 1 MAX
I 1 I 1 |
- - T e e L e e _ e
9 o o o ‘ g ‘ o o o o o ‘ 12" e e _ e _ e _ o
R . . .
[ 40" ! [ 40" ! [ 54 1
PD-35603L PD-35605L PD-35623L
Model # of lights Canopy Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish
PD-35605L 5lights  Rectangular — 27W 120-277V 1100 1000 PN Polished Nicke/ | EEEG—_——
PD-35623L 23 lights 121W 5060 4600

Example: PD-35623L-PN

58 | Pendant & Chandelier

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

MAGIC

Pendant & Chandelier | 59



MODERN FORMS

MAGIC

Glorious sparkly stalks of Piastra crystal are alluringly
remarkable either as a few pendants or as a 21-light
chandelier with customizable proportions to cluster
over a dining table or dripping down a stairwell or foyer.

+ Cylindrical Piastra crystal shades

+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra
clean look for adjustable suspension height
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV
Universal Driver (120-277V)
Rated Life: 75,000 hours

+ Color temp: 3000K

- CRI: 90

N
7

Model # of lights Wattage Voltage LEDLumens  Delivered Lumens Finish

PD-35603 3 Lights 17w 660 600

PD-35605 5 L{ghts 27W 1100 1000 BK Black .
PD-35609 9 Lights 48w 120-277V 1980 1800 PN Polished Nickel [~ |
PD-35615 15 Lights sow 3300 3000

PD-35621 21 Lights 110w 4200 4200

Example: PD-35621-BK

60 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com




MODERN FORMS

MAGIC

26" 7 23"

°o o o
°
-
~
o
o
Y
°
°

17" ’ 1o
18" 18" 18" 18" 18"
MIN MIN MIN MIN MIN
120" 120" 120" 120" 120"

MAX MAX ﬂ MAX ﬂ MAX MAX

1 1

PD-35621 PD-35615 PD-35609 PD-35605 PD-35603

Pendant & Chandelier | 61




MODERN FORMS

MAGIC

MINIPENDANTS

Cylindrical Piastra crystal shades
+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean
look for adjustable suspension height
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV
Universal Driver (120-277V)
installs within junction box
Rated Life: 75,000 hours

Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90

N
7

Gloriously sparkly stalks of Piastra crystal alluringly
remarkable as a slender, individual pendant.

i
A

LA A

2\

b
)]

B3z

SR
‘#". G

Sonideadina

e

S ﬁ_‘

e,
e
i

£

'

T

i
|

]

d.‘. {

.
B

i
A

s Pt
__'_"-1'1?_:,;.":-'-1_'.-;_ 2 -

P

e

i

B e W

epgies

]

AN

i

2
el

5

AR

"- 18"
5 MIN
120"
MAX
T
See complimentary 12"
pieces on page 90,92 1
Model # of lights Wattage Voltage LED Lumens  Delivered Lumens Finish
: BK Black BN T
PD-35601 1 light 6w 120-277V 220 200 PN Polished Nickel Tl

Example: PD-35601-BK

62 | Pendant & Chandelier

modernforms.com



MAGIC

Pendant & Chandelier | 63




MODERN FORMS

CASCADE

CUT CRYSTAL ACCENT

Choose the Cascade design for a more refined take on
minimalist glam. Each pendant illuminates beautifully
while the jeweled crystal caps, expertly hand-cut,
punctuate each piece like a chic yet understated
exclamation of luxury. &

Hand-cut faceted crystal
+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean
look for adjustable suspension height
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV / 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
installs within junction box
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color temp: 3500K
CRI: 90

N
7

20" 29" 38"
MIN MIN MIN
T 120" 120" 120"
MAX MAX MAX
19\" 28" 37"
PD-41719 PD-41728 PD-41737

Model Height  Accent  Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

PD-41719 19" AB  Aged Brass E Tl
PD-41728 28"  Cut Crystal 7w 120-277V 460 395 BK Black BT
PD-41737 37" PN Polished Nickel L B

Example: PD-41719-AB

64 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

CASCADE

Pendant & Chandelier | 65



MODERN FORMS

CASCADE

MULTIPLES WITHCUT CRYSTAL ORETCHED FLAT ACCENTS

A new aged brass finish updates the original Cascade
design for a more refined take on minimalist glam. Each
pendant illuminates bountifully while the jeweled crystal
caps, expertly hand-cut, punctuate each piece like a chic
yet understated exclamation of luxury.

+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean
look for adjustable suspension height
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
+ Color temp: 3500K
- CRI: 90

©

®

17" 17" e e

12
I 29" 29" 38" 38"
MIN MIN MIN MIN
28" 120" 120" 120" 120"
MAX MAX L MAX J ¥ MAX I L\L
J | !
AT |

Multiples with Cut Crystal Accents

3 Lights PD-41703R 5 Lights PD-41705R 9 Lights PD-41709R 15 Lights PD-41715R 21 Lights PD-41721R

Multiples with Etched Flat Accents

(1] 3 Lights PD-41803R 5 Lights PD-41805R 9 Lights PD-41809R 15 Lights PD-41815R 21 Lights PD-41821R
LED Delivered

Model # of Lights Canopy Wattage Voltage  Lumens Lumens Finish
PD-41*03R 3 Lights 21w 1311 1126
PD-41%05R 5 Lights 35W 2185 1876 AB  Aged Brass [ R
PD-41*09R 9 Lights Round 63W  120V-277V 3933 3377 BK  Black
PD-41*15R 15 Lights 105W 6555 5629 PN Polished Nicke/ | NN
PD-41*21R 21 Lights 147W 9177 8631

* to be Replaced with either 7 or 8 for correct model#
Example: PD-41815R-BK

66 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



40"

| Ny

\ MIN
28 120"

Multiples with Cut Crystal Accents

| 3 Lights PD-41703L

Multiples with Etched Flat Accents

(1] 3Lights PD-41803L

Model # of Lights Canopy

| 29"

" MIN
28 120"
MAX

5 Lights PD-41705L

5 Lights PD-41805L

LED Delivered
Wattage Voltage  Lumens Lumens

MODERN FORMS

CASCADE

54"
clelelel L
® [ ® ° ® l
38"
MIN
120"
MAX

23 Lights PD-41723L

23 Lights PD-41823L

PD-41*03L 3 Lights

PD-41*05L 5 Lights Rectangular

PD-41*23L 23 Lights

21w 1311 1126
35W 120v-277v 2185 1876
161W 10051 8631

* to be Replaced with either 7 or 8 for correct model#

Example: PD-41823L-PN

Aged Brass e -
Black

Polished Nickel B K

Pendant & Chandelier | 67



MODERN FORMS

CASCADE

FLAT ETCHED ACCENT

Suspended alone, in pairs or in multiples as a beautiful |
chandelier, Cascade captures the imagination and makes |
an alluring presentation in restaurants, hotel atriums and .|
residences alike. The slim tapered form has a minimalist i
sensibility that is accentuated by the luminous end. |

|

Precision cut flat etched cap
+ Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean
look for adjustable suspension height
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV / 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
installs within junction box
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color temp: 3500K
CRI: 90

/N |
\/ .

T 20" 297 3"
) MIN ) MIN MmN
19 120" 28 120" 37 120"
{ MAX { MAX J MAX
PD-41819 PD-41828 PD-41837

Model Height ~ Accent  Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

- G & .
PD-41819 19 Etched AB Aged Brass

PD-41828 28" ca 7w 120-277V 460 295 BK Black T
PD-41837 37" P PN Polished Nickel [ §

Example: PD-41819-AB

68 | Pendant & Chandelier modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

CASCADE

Pendant & Chandelier | 69




MODERN FORMS

ORACLE

Dazzling in design. Oracle features a specialized
handmade technique to encase reclaimed optical crystal.
The crackling sconce is indirectly illuminated from a
seamless cylinder in plated aged brass. A dramatic
appearance to complement luxury interiors.

Reclaimed K5 crystal
Light is evenly diffused
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV
No driver or transformer needed
Rated Life: 54,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K
CRI: 90

7" F4
T I3
9" -
Model Height Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
. AB Aged Brass FE Ta
WS-69009 9 11w 120V 613 423 AN Antique Nickel |

Example: WS-69009-AB

70 | Interior Sconces

modernforms.com



ORACLE

4
ior Sconces | 71




MODERN FORMS

HARMONY

Featuring a new textured finish technique developed
uniquely for this family to contrast against the grooved,
tempered glass cylinders of glittering beaded glass. The
subtle textural juxtapositions are the details elevating
this design to that without equal.

Uniquely textured metalwork
paired with beaded glass shades
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy
Rated Life: 54,000 hours
- Color temp: 3000K
- CRI: 90

- [ R B |

E 7T -
" 14"
1
See complimentary
pieces on page 2, 4

Model Height Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish

WS-71014 14" 16W  120-277V 1250 700 AB Aged Brass FE Tm

Example: WS-71014-AB

72 | Interior Sconces modernforms.com



- MODERN FORMS

[

-
L
O
>
(C

;

i

lnteri'o}‘ Sconces. .73




MODERN FORMS

CHAOS

throughout. Let chaos reign.

Fixed sculptural form

Mount vertically or horizontally
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

ETL & cETL damp location listed

Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V

Universal Driver (120-277V)

concealed within canopy

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90

Chaos freezes a moment in time with breathtaking elegance.
Ultra thin powered cables stabilize the suspension without
visual interference. Each section of this sculptural form

is equipped with consistent, LEDs for refined illumination

See complimentary
piece on page 50

Model Height Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
AB Aged Brass E Ta
WS-64832 32" 29w 120-277V 1838 1255 AL Brushed Aluminum | |
BK Black

Example: WS-64832-AB

74 | Interior Sconces

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

CHAOS

Interior Sconces | 75




MODERN FORMS

FURY

An elegant triptych combining energy efficiency with
lustrous metal finishes and gold encased art glass panes.
Soft and even illumination from an innovative design only
made possible with the latest in LED technology.

Handmade from recycled glass
Molded gold and clear glass shards
Mount vertically or horizontally

- ADA compliant

- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy
Rated Life: 50,000 hours

- Color temp: 3000K

- CRI: 90

See complimentary
pieces on page 8, 10

Model Height Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens

Delivered Lumens

Finish

— 9" — 4

[ i

WS-66016 16" 23w 120-277V 709

Example: WS-66016-AB

76 | Interior Sconces

331

AB

Aged Brass

modernforms.com



FURY

Interior Sconces | 77



MODERN FORMS

DIPLOMAT

Easy elegance and simply tailored. A rectangular fabric
shade atop a wave of softly illuminated lightguide.
Uptown and sleekly finished to fit in with poise.

Light is evenly diffused through fabric shade
and etched lightguide post
+ ADA compliant
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within fixture
Rated Life: 54,000 hours
+ Color temp: 3000K
+ CRI: 90

— 12— 4

Frod

Model Height Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish

WS-70018 18” 19w 120-277V 1000 827 AB Aged Brass |

Example: WS-70018-AB

78 | Interior Sconces modernforms.com



DIPLOMAT

Interior Sconces | 79



MODERN FORMS

ENVBER

Alluring with aged brass or antique nickel finishes and fine
reclaimed shards of optical crystal throwing sparkles in all
directions. Stunning as an ADA qualified wall sconce for
corridors or on either side of a mirror in a luxury bath.

Reclaimed K5 crystal
Mount vertically or horizontally
- ADA compliant
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy
- Rated Life: 56,000 hours
- Color temp: 3000K

- CRI: 90
k3" 4"
1 T Nd T
] 23] f"
L Lot

Model Height Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish

. AB Aged Brass |
WS-65023 23 18W 120-277V 1320 964 AN Antique Nickel ==

Example: WS-65023-AB

80 | Interior Sconces

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

ENVBER

Interior Scon




MODERN FORMS

MUSE

Wood, metal, glass and technology come together in a beautifully cohesive
LED sconce with a tailored wooden spike, metal accents, a mitered glass
shade and the latest advancements in LED technology.

Ebony stained wood arm and mitered glass
+ ADA compliant, low profile design

ETL & cETL damp location listed

Dimmer: ELV

No transformer or driver required

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Color temp: 3000K

277V Special order

CRI: 90

e —
— 10" —i —i 3
|
l 5"
1
18"
Model Height Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish
AB Aged Brass [_‘_"f- ¢
WS-12118 18" 17W 120V 1302 920 PN Polished Nickel )
BN Brushed Nickel Ao

Example: WS-12118-AB
For 277V special order, add an “F” before the finish: WS-12118F-BN

82 | Interior Sconces modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

MUSE

Interior Sconces | 83



84

MODERN FORMS

BLADE

A new slant on modern lighting. This low profile angular
sconce deploys robust indirect illumination of walls and surfaces.
The subtle graduated design offers a unique look and high style appeal.

Mounts on a switch box

- ADA compliant, low profile design T T
ETL & cETL damp location listed 1
Dimmer: ELV '
No transformer or driver required
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color Temp: 3000K
+ 277V special order
CRI: 90
5
1
4 |
4 3
4" 3" B — —
= [ ]
» o3
O 16" 18" 20" o
9\.. 1J1"
WS-11511 WS-11718 WS-11522
Model Height Wattage Voltage LED Lumens  Delivered Lumens Finish
WS-11511 117 w 805 580 AL Brushed Aluminum
WS-11718 18" 19w 120V 1348 1225 BK  Black T
WS-11522 22" 19W 1615 1175 WT  White

Example: WS-11718-AL
For 277V special order, add an “F" before the finish: WS-11718F-AL

Interior Sconces

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

BLADE

Interior Sconces | 85



MODERN FORMS

SLIDE

An austere form arcing up off the wall deploying
illumination in both directions. Simply beautiful.

Up & down light

Luminaire may be rotated 180° when mounting
- ADA compliant, low profile design

ETL & cETL damp location listed

Dimmer: ELV

Universal Driver (120-277V) in housing

Rated Life: 54,000 hours

Color temp: 3000K

2700K/3500K special order

CRI: 90

Model Height Wattage Voltage LED Lumens  Delivered Lumens Finish
AL Brushed Aluminum
WS-27610 10" 22w 120-277V 1409 1124 BK Black
WT White

Example: WS-27610-AL
For 2700K add "-27"; 3500K add "-35" before the finish: WS-27610-35-AL

86 | Interior Sconces modernforms.com



'DERN FORMS

SIEDE

Interior Sconces | 87




MODERN FORMS

BURNING MAN

A refined touch to modern industrial décor. Deeply textured
for a rough tactile aesthetic, this masculine utilitarian design
also has brilliant ends encasing LED light sources while
providing architectural up and down lighting.

Uniquely textured and finished metalwork
Up and down illumination
+ ADA compliant
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90
5" 3" 4
15"
Model Height Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
WS-67015 157 9w 120-277V 700 542 AB Aged Brass FE Ta

AN Antique Nickel =
Example: WS-67015-AB

88 | Interior Sconces modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

BURNING MAN




MODERN FORMS

MINX

£ b
E
A glittering torch of illuminated reclaimed fragments of i~ 1' _$
crystal. Elevate your design with illumination that adds a 2 i
finishing touch of refinement. Discreetly hidden within the I-"-:'::: 5 -
luminaire, LEDs offer long-lasting up and down lighting. X __':_.'1._.{
=
Reclaimed K5 crystal o7
Minimal exposed hardware ! !

Up and down illumination

ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy

Rated Life: 54,000 hours

Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90

—5" — 3"

—— IEALR

e P

See complimentary
pieces on page 14, 18, 98 L4 L

Model Height Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish

AB Aged Brass F Tl

WS-68026 26 Iw 120-277V 615 512 AN Antique Nickel —

Example: WS-68026-AB

90 | Interior Sconces modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

MINX

Interior Sconces | 91



o2

MODERN FORMS

MAGIC

A magic wand crowned with crystallized art glass illuminated
by LEDs from both ends. A slim low profile design perfect
for modern vignettes in fine homes and hotels.

Up & down light

+ Artisan Piastra crystal
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV
Driver installs within junction box
Driver dimension: 2.8"x1.3"x1.2"
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K
CRI: 90

l

See complimentary

A0 [l

piece on page 60 57— — 3"
Model # of Lights Wattage Voltage LED Lumens  Delivered Lumens Finish
: BK Black T
WS-12632 1-light 11w 120-277V 558 427 PN Polished Nickel 1

Example: WS-12632-BK

Interior Sconces

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

MAGIC




MODERN FORMS

MAGIC

A magic wand crowned with crystallized art glass illuminated
by LEDs from both ends. A slim low profile design perfect
for modern vignettes in fine homes and hotels.

Up & down light

+ Artisan Piastra crystal
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV
Driver installs within junction box
Driver dimension: 3"x2"x1"
Rated Life: 50,000 hours .
Color temp: 3000K 1
CRI: 90

See complimentary
piece on page 60

Model # of Lights Wattage Voltage LED Lumens  Delivered Lumens Finish

BK Black B

WS-12620 PN Polished Nickel I

94 | Interior Sconces modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

MAGIC

Interior Sconces | 95




MODERN FORMS

BAUER

Modern and versatile. A streamlined art light that is also

perfect for lighting bookcases or as a bedside reading light.

Features a rotating luminaire for task or indirect lighting.
Advanced energy-efficient LEDs offer even illumination
without hotspots or harmful projected infrared radiation.

Light source rotates 330 degrees
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV / TRIAC
Universal Driver (120-277V) concealed within fixture
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90

R

2" H 27" | 2" H 17"

T T '

T.. T"

PL-77027 PL-77017

Model Width Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish
PL-77017 17”7 15w 120-277V 1400 764 AL Brushed Aluminum
PL-77027 27" 18W 2300 1406 BK  Black BT

Example: PL-77027-BK

96 | Picture Light

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

BAUER

Picture Light | 97



MODERN FORMS

FORBES

These handcrafted artisanal shades steal the show on this
exquisite vanity. A state of the art design that looks stunning
vertically besides the mirror as well as above it horizontally.
The unique shades capture and refract the light such that the
visual effect is nothing short of staggering.

Reclaimed K5 crystal
Mount vertically or horizontally
- Up and down illumination
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy

* Rated Life: 50,000 hours | 37 ;A | o7 ;A
+ Color temp: 3000K _ .
[ — — | — 1 "  — i I—— — "

WS-63037 WS-63027

Model # of lights Length Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

WS-63027 3 27" 20W 1772 1217 . .
WS-63037 4 377 Sow 120:277v 2304 1795 PN Polished Nickel [ |

Example: WS-63027-PN

98 | Interior Sconces modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

FORBES

Interior Sconces | 99




MODERN FORMS

NMINX

Urbane and sleek. Reclaimed crystalline shards add sparkle
and drama with continuous shadow free LED illumination.

An instantly modern classic.

Reclaimed K5 crystal
Luminaire may be rotated 180°

+ ADA compliant

- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

ETL & cETL damp location listed

Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy
Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90

Example: WS-62021-AB

100 | Interior Sconces

1 | 29" | 1 21" —

i [l v i o o
o - = \‘ ‘\ 91! ‘\ 6" L 1 ?L"
See complimentary I 1 I ] I 1
pieces on page 14, 18, 88 T — 4 Jim— T

WS-62029 WS-62021
Model Length Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish

WS-62021 21" 18W 1183 862
WS-62029 29" 25w 120-277V 1582 1074 QZ giej(sthel(’fls\lsicke / _j
WS-62039 39”7 31w 2240 1528

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

MINX

Interior Sconces | 101



MODERN FORMS

QUARRY

Prized for millennia for its translucent beauty, Spanish
alabaster continues its appeal in the Modern Age.
Uniformly lit from behind with LEDs, this luminaire
provides ambient lighting enhanced by the inherent
beauty of this natural stone.

First quality spanish alabaster
Distributes light evenly
Mount vertically or horizontally
+ ADA compliant
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
No driver or transformder needed
- Rated Life: 54,000 hours
+ Color temp: 3000K
- CRI: 90

: 38" ! : 28" ! 18"
T T T
i ) 40 Y-
. L .
ELl ] 3 ] 3
WS-60038 WS-60028 WS-60018
Model Length Wattage  Voltage  LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
WS-60018 78" 22W 1893 1052 AB Aged Brass F m
WS-60028 28 40w 120V 3211 2013 BN Brushed Nickel A
WS-60038 38" 61W 4863 3007

Example: WS-60018-AB

102 | Interior Sconces

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

QUARRY

Interior Sconces | 103




MODERN FORMS

MIES

Inspired by Mies van der Rohe, one of the pioneers of
modern architecture. This contemporary sconce respects
the minimalist aesthetic while observing modern décor
trends with an aged brass finish.

Minimal exposed hardware
Mount vertically or horizontally
- ADA compliant
- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concelead within canopy
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K
CRI: 90

1 27" ! — 20" ——

T 1 [CLTLJ

-
¢ T T 1
€

oy

I [— \ E. I?E

WS-50827 WS-50820

Model Length Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish

WS-50820 20" 17w 1053 713
WS-50827 27" 25w 120277V 1133 784 AB Aged Brass |

Example: WS-50820-AB

104 | Interior Sconces modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

MIES

Interior Sconces | 105



MODERN FORMS

ARGO

A clean and minimal profile. With soft curves, it easily
complements architectural designs. Unobstructed LEDs
deliver even, shadow free illumination mounted vertically
or horizontally.

Elongated thin profile with evenly
distributed illumination
Mount vertically or horizontally

- ADA compliant

- JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC
Universal Driver (120-277V)

concealed within fixture 1 27" 1 1 37" !
- Rated Life: 50,000 hours T o ‘ T = ;
- Color temp: 3000K m i C( )) m i (( D
- CRI: 90 1"H 1"H

WS-93027 WS-93037

Model Length Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
WS-93027 27" 19w 120-277V 2413 1320 BN Brushed Nickel =5 d
WS-93037 37" 25w 3246 1617 WT White

Example: WS-93037-BN

106 | Interior Sconces

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

ARGO

Interior Sconces | 107



MODERN FORMS

ARGO

The circle, a timeless symbol of continuity and life, gets the modern
treatment with a sleek, ultra-slim profile and high-performing LED
modules inside. Available in white, black and brushed nickel.

1" profile, edge-lit illumination
Installs over a 7
3", 4" or 3/0-4/0 hybrid electrical box
+ ADA compliant
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC
Integrated driver for 120V
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K
120-277V options available for 19" only

CRI: 90 17"
— "
LI
15"
"
1o 1
FM-4219
Model Diameter Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
FM-4207 7" 15W 120V 1391 1002 .
FM-4211 117 20w 120V 2109 1521 SE g/ré’;:ed Nickel T
FM-4215 15”7 26W 120V 3084 2221 WT White
FM-4219 197 3TW 120-277V 3985 2870

Example: FM-4211-WT

108 | Flush Mount modernforms.com



ARGO

Flush Mount | 109



MODERN FORMS

RAZOR

A matching compliment to chrome and nickel plated finishes, this impressive flush mount
provides bright and beautiful lighting for task and general applications in residential and
hospitality environments. Thick walled glass enhanced with detailed crosshatch polished
stainless steel hardware for seaside interiors.

Etched opal glass diffuser
Polished 304 stainless steel hardware
- ADA compliant
ETL & CETL damp location listed
Dimmer: ELV
No transformer or driver needed
Rated Life: 80,000 hours
+ Color temp: 3000K
+ CRI: 90

Model Width Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish

FM-4716 16" 40w 120V 2800 1160 SS Stainless Steel L

Example: FM-4716-SS

110 | Bath & Interior Sconces modernforms.com



Bath & Interior Sconces | 111




MODERN FORMS

ELYSE

Like with ocean waves in the horizon, light twinkles in the
undulating glass within this lantern. The minimalistic frame
and discreetly-hidden LED technology for soft illumination
are well-suited for entrances of upscale residences and
commercial spaces.

Handmade fused glass
Mount vertically or horizontally

+ ADA compliant (WS-W58012 only

+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL wet location listed, IP65
Dimmer: ELV, TRIAC 0-10V
Universal Driver (120-277V)
concealed within canopy
Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90
— 7" — — 5"+
g"
17" J
WS-W58017
— 5" — 4"y
l 6"
12" J
WS-W58012
Model Height Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
WS-W58012 127 12w 326 189
WS-W58017 17" 1aw 120277V 380 233 BK Black R

Example: WS-W58012-BK

112 | Exterior Sconces modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

ELYSE

Exterior Sconces | 113




MODERN FORMS

DORNE

Beautiful ambient light warms over the antiqued brass finished

feature to indirectly illuminate entryways subtly for a soft and

comforting glow. This durable indoor/outdoor wall sconce offers
advanced LED technology discreetly hidden in its robust housing.

Contrasting aged brass finish and textured black

Dark Sky Friendly
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

ETL & cETL wet location listed, IP65

Dimmer: ELV

No driver or transformer needed

Rated Life: 50,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90
6" 4 — 8" —
( 1 [
g
|
WS-W57018
5"~ — 7" -
[ 1
g
| J
WS-W57014
Model Height Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
WS-W57014 14" 6w 400 114
WS.W57018 187 8w 120V 600 217 BK/AB  Black/Aged Brass .. |

Example: WS-W57018-BK/AB

114 | Exterior Sconces

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

DORNE

Exterior Sconces | 115




MODERN FORMS

MIST

A contemporary outdoor sconce inspired by the
handmade colonial era glass window panes.
The seeded and hammered glass is captivatingly

framed in black or bronze.

+ Seeded, hammered blown glass
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL wet location listed
Dimmer: ELV
No driver or transformer needed
Rated Life: 54,000 hours
- Color temp: 3000K

- CRI: 90
7" — 8"
T I r F6j'% F7"41” [ T B
8" T I —
6" T
1 LA 5"
25" 1
u 20" 16"
WS-W54025 WS-W54020 WS-W54016
Model Height Wattage Voltage LED Lumens  Delivered Lumens Finish
Weras020 BK MR
Weweaoos BZ T
WS-W54025

116 | Exterior Sconces

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

MIST

Exterior Sconces | 117



MODERN FORMS

LANTERNA

Update your style from traditional lanterns to this clean
and open frame. Graciously exquisite with its unique
art glass clandestinely illuminated with LEDs to create
interest and light refraction on surrounding surfaces.

Uniquely hand-crafted from recycled glass
+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant

ETL & cETL wet location listed, IP65

Dimmer: ELV

No transformer or driver needed

Rated Life: 50,000 hours

Color temp: 3000K

- CRI: 90
— 8" = 7" —
— | === T 6 b6
f [ 1 T
10 T 8"
18" Il 14" J
o= U
WS-W56018 WS-W56014
Model Height =~ Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
WS-W56014
WS-W56018 BK Y

118 | Exterior Sconces modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

LANTERNA

Exterior Sconces | 119




MODERN FORMS

WEXLER

Midcentury modern reinterpreted for a timeless appeal.
Minimally adorned Wexler reads on the period with retro
influenced interiors or exteriors. This stylish luminaire is

available in weather-resistant aged brass or black finishes.

Silk screen tempered glass diffuser
eliminates hot spots

+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL wet location listed, IP65
Dimmer: ELV
No driver or transformer needed
Rated Life: 54,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90
24"
T MIN
16" 120"
MAX
—4"
Model Height Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
" AB Aged Brass F P |
PD-W59016 16 13W 120V 630 245 BK Black T

Example: PD-W59016-BK

120 | Exterior Sconces

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

WEXLER

Exterior Sconce!

3




MODERN FORMS

WEXLER

Midcentury modern reinterpreted for a timeless appeal.
Minimally adorned Wexler reads on the period with retro
influenced interiors or exteriors. This stylish luminaire is

available in weather-resistant aged brass or black finishes.

Silk screen tempered glass diffuser
Dark Sky Friendly

+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL wet location listed, IP65
Dimmer: ELV
No driver or transformer needed
Rated Life: 54,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K

CRI: 90
—5"— —5"—
T 3!![ J
s 2|1
L
17"
Model Height Wattage  Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens  Finish
. AB Aged Brass FE T8
WS-W59017 16 12W 120V 630 226 BK Black T

Example: WS-W59017-BK

122 | Exterior Sconces

modernforms.com



MODERN FORMS

Exterior Sconces | 123



MODERN FORMS

SKYSCRAPER

Update your style from traditional lanterns to this clean and open frame.
Graciously exquisite with its unique art glass clandestinely illuminated
with LEDs to create interest and light refraction on surrounding surfaces.

+ Weather-resistant powder coat
SS-316 stainless steel
BZ & BK - Aluminum construction

+ JA8 Title 24 2019 compliant
ETL & cETL wet location listed, IP65
Dimmer: ELV
No transformer or driver needed
Rated Life: 54,000 hours
Color temp: 3000K — i
277V options available
2700K and 3500K special order

CRI:90 ﬁ,ﬂ- Xy 3
|
|
l}, I =) B 5
‘-@ 2
e -
— 9" — F5"4
I 1 | [
— 8" — F3"
—7"4 £3"
37" =
—6"— 3" [ 27" ||
] 18"
12"
L 5 - =
WS-W68612 WS-W68618 WS-W68627 WS-W68637
Model Height Wattage Voltage LED Lumens  Delivered Lumens Finish
WS-W68612 12" 2w 605 418 BK Black _
WS-W68618 18" 19W 1098 741 BZ Bronze |
WS-W68627 27" 24W 1272 880 .
+ WS-W68637 377 44W 3480 1977 S5 Stainless Steel -

Example: WS-W68612-BZ

For 277V special order, add an “F” before the finish: WS-W68612F-BZ
For 2700K add "-27"; 3500K add "-35" before the finish: WS-W68618-35-SS

124 | Exterior Sconces

modernforms.com



SKYSCRAPER



126 | modernforms.com






MODERN FORMS

INDEX
A

ACID -+ 34
AMARI «++ 24
ARCS «++ 14
ARETHA «++ 8

ARGO -++ 106, 108
ATLANTIS -+ 28, 30

BAUER -+ 96
BLADE «-+ 84
BLOOM --+ 42

BURNING MAN -+ 88

CASCADE +-+ 64,68
CHAQS -+ 48, 52, 74

DIPLOMAT -+ 78
DORNE -+ 114
DOUBLE BUBBLE -++ 40
ELYSE +++ 112

EMBER «++ 80

128 | Index

FORBES -+ 98
FOREVER -+ 18
FURY «++ 10,12, 76

HARMONIX «++ 22
HARMONY -+ 4,6, 72

J

JACKAL «-+ 26
JUPITER -+ 32

<

KRYPTONITE -+ 54, 57

L

LANTERNA «++ 118

\Y4

MAGIC -++ 58, 62, 92, 94
MIES +++ 104
MINX «++ 16, 20, 90, 100
MIST =+« 116

O

ORACLE +++ 70

Q

QUARRY «++ 102

RACETRACK «++ 44
RAZOR +++ 110
SKYSCRAPER -+ 124
SLIDE «-+ 86

THE RING «-+ 46

VELOCE--* 36, 38

W

WEXLER -+ 120, 122

modernforms.com



